2023 Golf Membership Types/Rates

Golf Season - May 6 to October 15 - 23 Weeks
Type Of MemberShip Rate Playing 2 Times a Week Playing 3 Times a Week

46 Rounds 69 Rounds
Adult S 1,030.00 | S 2239 | S 14.93
Senior - Over 60 S 940.00 | $ 2043 | S 13.62
Junior - 18 and Under S 440.00 | S 957 | $ 6.38

Cost Per Round Cost Per Round
Full Season Cart - 9 Holes/per person S 360.00 | $ 783 | S 5.22
Full Season Cart -18 Holes/per person S 570.00 | $ 1239 | S 8.26

10% Discount Applied Upon Request to Additional Same Household Memberships

2023 Golf Daily Green/Cart Fees

Type Rate Per Person
9 Holes
Monday to Friday $27.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $30.00
Junior - U18 $16.00
Senior 60+ / League / Twilight $24.00
Note: Twilight Golf -No Fridays - May & Sept After 4pm - June, July & Aug After 6pm
Back 9 Upgrade - Monday to Friday $15.00
Back 9 Upgrade - Sat/Sun/Holidays $17.00
18 Holes
Monday to Friday $42.00
Saturday/Sunday/Holidays $47.00
Junior - U18 $25.00
Senior 60+ $38.00

Children Under 12 Are Free When Accom

panied by Paying Adult

Cart Rentals

Rate Per Person

9 Holes $12.00
18 Holes $20.00
Back 9 Upgrade $8.00
Pull Cart $7.00
Special Pricing 10 Packs
10 - 9 Hole Rounds $240.00
10 - 9 Hole Rounds With a Cart $360.00

Plus HST on All Prices Shown Above




